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Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
Total

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total

Durham County

Fatal
Non Fatal Injury
PDO
Total
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PDO
Total
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PDO
Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2012)
Registered Vehicles (2012)
Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2012)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)
Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

280,921
194,123

6
7

632.10

380.97
0.63

71.54

2.75

5
97
43

Crash Injuries Per 1000 People
Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People
Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.
Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

98

12.37
0.07

62.99
0.10

26
98
1
92

2.8%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 100

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled
Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$271,218,133

$965

$8.45
$1,397

8

85

93
42

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2012 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash
Fatal Injury
Injury
Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours
Hours
Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $22,179 100

423.9
2.5

$30,961

0.7
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2012 2013
Ranking

2012 2013

7

82

85
30

100

111

2,222

8.3%
6.6%

3,383

8,193

24

5,947

25

3,408

147 202

288

2

139

2

204

3.5%

8.0%
6.0%
6.0%

114 125

121

7

0

7

132

21 21

22

0

1

0

9381

21

107

2

24

2

95

2013
Crashes Injuries

2,264

27.3%
6.0%

3,378

8,035

22

5,749

22

3,400

135 192

271

6

130

6

198

3.4%

27.3%
5.7%
5.8%

125 136

132

6

1

6

142

26 26

26

0

0

0

8273

26

104

5

26

5

87

2012
Crashes Injuries

2,015

33.3%
7.3%

3,130

7,722

12

5,695

12

3,142

147 238

301

4

150

4

242

3.9%

33.3%
7.6%
7.7%

90 102

93

1

2

1

103

20 20

21

0

1

0

6160

20

77

1

16

1

62

2011
Crashes Injuries

1,882

57.1%
6.6%

2,912

7,233

21

5,330

22

2,934

125 191

275

12

138

13

204

3.8%

59.1%
6.6%
7.0%

69 71

75

3

3

3

74

20 22

20

0

0

0

6659

22

75

1

15

1

67

2010
Crashes Injuries

2,002

12.5%
6.7%

3,028

7,422

16

5,404

18

3,046

135 214

274

2

137

2

216

3.7%

11.1%
7.1%
7.1%

71 73

73

2

0

2

75

25 25

27

0

2

0

6757

25

75

2

16

2

69

2009
Crashes Injuries

2,077

27.4%
6.6%

3,166

7,721

19

5,625

20

3,186

138 207

282

5

139

5

213

3.6%

27.3%
6.6%
6.7%

94 101

99

4

1

4

105

22 23

23

0

1

0

23

66 74

88

2

19

2

76

Crashes Injuries
5 Year Avg.


